62 Bowman Avenue • Rye Brook, New York 10573 Tel: (914) 939-1180 • Fax: (914) 939-1181

For Immediate Release

January 25, 2013

Local Adoption Non-Profit Proud Recipient of Westchester Toyota Give Back

Forever Families Through Adoption (FFTA) was the proud recipient of the grand prize of the Westchester Toyota 6th Give Back charity campaign on Facebook. The awarding of the winning donation of \$1,500 took place at 2:00pm on January 22, 2013 at the Westchester Toyota Dealership at 2167 Central Park Avenue in Yonkers. Members of FFTA's staff were present to receive the award presented by the Westchester Toyota Team and were interviewed by local media outlets. FFTA's co-founder and Executive Director, Joy S. Goldstein, LCSW expressed appreciation to Westchester Toyota and all those who showed their support by voting on Facebook, "We have an amazing network of support and Toyota made it easy for them to get involved with just a few clicks. We are truly appreciative and couldn't be more pleased." Funds donated to FFTA will help support the agency's community outreach and educational programs in the community. Forever Families Through Adoption, Inc. (FFTA) is a New York and Connecticut-authorized, Hague accredited, private, not-for-profit, adoption placement agency and resource center located in Rye Brook, New York.

FFTA was founded and is staffed by social workers, attorneys, adoptees, and adoptive parents, and believes that every child eligible for permanent adoption, regardless of racial or ethnic background, age, or physical or emotional challenge, has the right to grow up in a loving, nurturing, secure, and forever home.

FFTA is committed to treating all persons with respect, dignity and compassion and welcomes all families regardless of race, religion, gender identity, gender expression, sexual orientation, marital status, age, nationality or disability.

For more information about FFTA, please visit www.ForeverFamiliesThroughAdoption.org or call (914) 939-1180. For more information about Westchester Toyota or the Give Back campaign, please visit www.WestchesterToyota.com.



